112822+ £ 04 » 8
BP0 e S R4
A 62 AP A FESAF CEY B
R ENES B B EIE ) B HEATIES Bat HLES SRS B

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13683  100.00% 189.01-190 84 0.61% 2805 20.50% 10962 80.11%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13682 99.99% 188.01-189 81 0.59% 2886 21.09% 10878 79.50%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 13681 99.99% 187.01-188 77 0.56% 2963 21.65% 10797 78.91%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13679 99.97% 186.01-187 86 0.63% 3049 22.28% 10720 78.35%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 9 0.07% 13678 99.96% 185.01- 186 93 0.68% 3142 22.96% 10634 77.72%
234.01-235 6 0.04% 15 0.11% 13674 99.93% 184.01-185 99 0.72% 3241 23.69% 10541 77.04%
233.01-234 6 0.04% 21 0.15% 13668 99.89% 183.01- 184 100 0.73% 3341 24.42% 10442 76.31%
232.01-233 5 0.04% 26 0.19% 13662 99.85% 182.01-183 101 0.74% 3442 25.16% 10342 75.58%
231.01-232 15 0.1% Y| 0.30% 13657 99.81% 181.01-182 95 0.69% 3537 25.85% 10241 74.84%
230.01 - 231 12 0.09% 53 0.39% 13642 99.70%  180.01 - 181 85 0.62% 3622 26.47% 10146 74.15%
229.01-230 i 0.08% 64 0.47% 13630 99.61% 179.01-180 99 0.72% 3721 27.19% 10061 73.53%
228.01-229 9 0.07% 73 0.53% 13619 99.53% 178.01-179 77 0.56% 3798 27.76% 9962 72.81%
227.01-228 25 0.18% 98 0.72% 13610 99.47% 177.01-178 76 0.56% 3874 28.31% 9885 72.24%
226.01 - 227 20 0.15% 118 0.86% 13585 99.28% 176.01-177 99 0.72% 3973 29.04% 9809 71.69%
225.01 - 226 23 0.17% 141 1.03% 13565 99.14% 175.01-176 104 0.76% 4077 29.80% 9710 70.96%
224.01-225 29 0.21% 170 1.24% 13542 98.97% 174.01-175 86 0.63% 4163 30.42% 9606 70.20%
223.01-224 36 0.26% 206 1.51% 13513 98.76% 173.01-174 92 0.67% 4255 31.10% 9520 69.58%
222.01-223 44 0.32% 250 1.83% 13477 98.49% 172.01-173 104 0.76% 4359 31.86% 9428 68.90%
221.01-222 40 0.29% 290 212% 13433 98.17% 171.01-172 100 0.73% 4459 32.59% 9324 68.14%
220.01 - 221 47 0.34% 337 2.46% 13393 97.88% 170.01-171 112 0.82% 4571 33.41% 9224 67.41%
219.01-220 47 0.34% 384 2.81% 13346 97.54% 169.01-170 86 0.63% 4657 34.03% 9112 66.59%
218.01-219 61 0.45% 445 3.25% 13299 97.19% 168.01-169 85 0.62% 4742 34.66% 9026 65.97%
217.01-218 59 0.43% 504 3.68% 13238 96.75% 167.01- 168 104 0.76% 4846 35.42% 8941 65.34%
216.01 - 217 60 0.44% 564 4.12% 13179 96.32% 166.01- 167 115 0.84% 4961 36.26% 8837 64.58%
215.01-216 74 0.54% 638 4.66% 13119 95.88% 165.01- 166 104 0.76% 5065 37.02% 8722 63.74%
214.01-215 72 0.53% 710 5.19% 13045 95.34% 164.01-165 94 0.69% 5159 37.70% 8618 62.98%
213.01-214 82 0.60% 792 579% 12973 94.81% 163.01- 164 101 0.74% 5260 38.44% 8524 62.30%
212.01-213 86 0.63% 878 6.42% 12891 94.21% 162.01-163 97 0.71% 5357 39.15% 8423 61.56%
211.01-212 69 0.50% 947 6.92% 12805 93.58% 161.01-162 105 0.77% 5462 39.92% 8326 60.85%
210.01-211 76 0.56% 1023 7.48% 12736 93.08% 160.01 - 161 99 0.72% 5561 40.64% 8221 60.08%
209.01-210 74 0.54% 1097 8.02% 12660 92.52% 159.01 - 160 104 0.76% 5665 41.40% 8122 59.36%
208.01-209 89 0.65% 1186 8.67% 12586 91.98% 158.01 - 159 103 0.75% 5768 42.15% 8018 58.60%
207.01 - 208 78 0.57% 1264 9.24% 12497 91.33% 157.01-158 108 0.79% 5876 42.94% 7915 57.85%
206.01 - 207 84 0.61% 1348 9.85% 12419 90.76% 156.01-157 107 0.78% 5983 43.73% 7807 57.06%

205.01 - 206 92 0.67% 1440 10.52% 12335 90.15% 155.01 - 156 102 0.75% 6085 44.47% 7700 56.27 %
204.01 - 205 74 0.54% 1514 11.06% 12243 89.48% 154.01- 155 101 0.74% 6186 45.21% 7598 55.53%
203.01 - 204 86 0.63% 1600 11.69% 12169 88.94% 153.01- 154 103 0.75% 6289 45.96% 7497 54.79%
202.01 - 203 84 0.61% 1684 12.31% 12083 88.31% 152.01-153 95 0.69% 6384 46.66% 7394 54.04%
201.01-202 61 0.45% 1745 12.75% 11999 87.69% 151.01-152 112 0.82% 6496 47.47% 7299 53.34%
200.01 - 201 97 0.71% 1842 13.46% 11938 87.25% 150.01 - 151 115 0.84% 6611 48.32% 7187 52.53%
199.01 - 200 83 0.61% 1925 14.07% 11841 86.54% 149.01- 150 102 0.75% 6713 49.06% 7072 51.68%
198.01 - 199 99 0.72% 2024 14.79% 11758 85.93% 148.01-149 98 0.72% 6811 49.78% 6970 50.94%
197.01 - 198 80 0.58% 2104 15.38% 11659 85.21% 147.01-148 110 0.80% 6921 50.58% 6872 50.22%
196.01 - 197 83 0.61% 2187 15.98% 11579 84.62% 146.01-147 97 0.71% 7018 51.29% 6762 49.42%
195.01 - 196 87 0.64% 2274 16.62% 11496 84.02% 145.01- 146 112 0.82% 7130 52.11% 6665 48.71%
194.01- 195 82 0.60% 2356 17.22% 11409 83.38% 144.01-145 112 0.82% 7242 52.93% 6553 47.89%
193.01 - 194 83 0.61% 2439 17.83% 11327 82.78% 143.01- 144 93 0.68% 7335 53.61% 6441 47.07%
192.01-193 96 0.70% 2535 18.53% 11244 82.17% 142.01-143 112 0.82% 7447 54.43% 6348 46.39%
191.01- 192 91 0.67% 2626 19.19% 11148 81.47% 141.01-142 102 0.75% 7549 55.17% 6236 45.57%
190.01 - 191 95 0.69% 2721 19.89% 11057 80.81%  140.01 - 141 99 0.72% 7648 55.89% 6134 44.83%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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102 0.75%
100 0.73%
90 0.66%
100 0.73%
104 0.76%
95 0.69%
87 0.64%
107 0.78%
99 0.72%
102 0.75%
84 0.61%
85 0.62%
83 0.61%
96 0.70%
100 0.73%
97 0.71%
91 0.67%
79 0.58%
98 0.72%
86 0.63%
86 0.63%
104 0.76%
77 0.56%
73 0.53%
81 0.59%
99 0.72%
80 0.58%
90 0.66%
97 0.71%
99 0.72%
90 0.66%
104 0.76%
98 0.72%
95 0.69%
96 0.70%
67 0.49%
71 0.52%
91 0.67%
103 0.75%
87 0.64%
100 0.73%
82 0.60%
74 0.54%
84 0.61%
77 0.56%
86 0.63%
83 0.61%
75 0.55%
66 0.48%
66 0.48%
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7750 56.64%
7850 57.37%
7940 58.03%
8040 58.76%
8144 59.52%
8239 60.21%
8326 60.85%
8433 61.63%
8532 62.35%
8634 63.10%
8718 63.71%
8803 64.34%
8886 64.94%
8982 65.64%
9082 66.37%
9179 67.08%
9270 67.75%
9349 68.33%
9447 69.04%
9533 69.67%
9619 70.30%
9723 71.06%
9800 71.62%
9873 72.16%
9954 72.75%
10053 73.47%
10133 74.06%
10223 74.71%
10320 75.42%
10419 76.15%
10509 76.80%
10613 77.56%
10711 78.28%
10806 78.97%
10902 79.68%
10969 80.17%
11040 80.68%
11131 81.35%
11234 82.10%
11321 82.74%
11421 83.47%
11503 84.07%
11577 84.61%
11661 85.22%
11738 85.79%
11824 86.41%
11907 87.02%
11982 87.57%
12048 88.05%
12114 88.53%
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6035 44.11%
5933 43.36%
5833 42.63%
5743 41.97%
5643 41.24%
5539 40.48%
5444 39.79%
5357 39.15%
5250 38.37%
5151 37.65%
5049 36.90%
4965 36.29%
4880 35.66%
4797 35.06%
4701 34.36%
4601 33.63%
4504 32.92%
4413 32.25%
4334 31.67%
4236 30.96%
4150 30.33%
4064 29.70%
3960 28.94%
3883 28.38%
3810 27.84%
3729 27.25%
3630 26.53%
3550 25.94%
3460 25.29%
3363 24.58%
3264 23.85%
3174 23.20%
3070 22.44%
2972 21.72%
2877 21.03%
2781 20.32%
2714 19.83%
2643 19.32%
2552 18.65%
2449 17.90%
2362 17.26%
2262 16.53%
2180 15.93%
2106 15.39%
2022 14.78%
1945 14.21%
1859 13.59%
1776 12.98%
1701 12.43%
1635 11.95%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
61 0.45%
68 0.50%
65 0.48%
59 0.43%
64 0.47%
65 0.48%
60 0.44%
43 0.31%
56 0.41%
48 0.35%
39 0.29%
46 0.34%
43 0.31%
42 0.31%
47 0.34%
49 0.36%
33 0.24%
42 0.31%
33 0.24%
35 0.26%
31 0.23%
32 0.23%
34 0.25%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
19 0.14%
35 0.26%
21 0.15%
22 0.16%
15 0.1%
15 0.11%
17 0.12%
20 0.15%
21 0.15%
17 0.12%
15 0.11%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
1 0.08%
10 0.07%
1 0.08%

9 0.07%
8 0.06%
1 0.08%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
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12175 88.98%
12243 89.48%
12308 89.95%
12367 90.38%
12431 90.85%
12496 91.33%
12556 91.76%
12599 92.08%
12655 92.49%
12703 92.84%
12742 93.12%
12788 93.46%
12831 93.77%
12873 94.08%
12920 94.42%
12969 94.78%
13002 95.02%
13044 95.33%
13077 95.57%
13112 95.83%
13143 96.05%
13175 96.29%
13209 96.54%
13231 96.70%
13253 96.86%
13272 97.00%
13307 97.25%
13328 97.41%
13350 97.57%
13365 97.68%
13380 97.79%
13397 97.91%
13417 98.06%
13438 98.21%
13455 98.33%
13470 98.44%
13484 98.55%
13498 98.65%
13509 98.73%
13519 98.80%
13530 98.88%
13539 98.95%
13547 99.01%
13558 99.09%
13566 99.14%
13573 99.20%
13579 99.24%
13585 99.28%
13590 99.32%
13595 99.36%
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1569 11.47%
1508 11.02%
1440 10.52%
1375 10.05%
1316 9.62%
1252 9.15%
1187 8.67%
1127 8.24%
1084 7.92%
1028 7.51%
980 7.16%
941 6.88%
895 6.54%
852 6.23%
810 5.92%
763 5.58%
714 5.22%
681 4.98%
639 4.67%
606 4.43%
571 4.17%
540 3.95%
508 3.71%
474 3.46%
452 3.30%
430 3.14%
411 3.00%
376 2.75%
355 2.59%
333 2.43%
318 2.32%
303 2.21%
286 2.09%
266 1.94%
245 1.79%
228 1.67%
213 1.56%

199 1.45%
185 1.35%
174 1.27%
164 1.20%
153 1.12%
144 1.05%
136 0.99%
125 0.91%
17 0.86%
110 0.80%
104 0.76%
98 0.72%
93 0.68%
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39.01-40 1 0.08% 13606 99.44% 88 0.64%
38.01-39 3 0.02% 13609 99.46% 77 0.56%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 13612 99.48% 74 0.54%
36.01 - 37 5 0.04% 13617 99.52% 71 0.52%
35.01-36 5 0.04% 13622 99.55% 66 0.48%
34.01-35 10 0.07% 13632 99.63% 61 0.45%
33.01-34 6 0.04% 13638 99.67% 51 0.37%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 13641 99.69% 45 0.33%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 13641 99.69% 42 0.31%
30.01-31 3 0.02% 13644 99.71% 42 0.31%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 13646 99.73% 39 0.29%
28.01-29 4 0.03% 13650 99.76% 37 0.27%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 13651 99.77% 33 0.24%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 13653 99.78% 32 0.23%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 13654 99.79% 30 0.22%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 13655 99.80% 29 0.21%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 13655 99.80% 28 0.20%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 13656 99.80% 28 0.20%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 13658 99.82% 27 0.20%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 13658 99.82% 25 0.18%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 13660 99.83% 25 0.18%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 13661 99.84% 23 0.17%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 13664 99.86% 22 0.16%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 13664 99.86% 19 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 13664 99.86% 19 0.14%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 13665 99.87% 19 0.14%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13665 99.87% 18 0.13%

0.00-1 18 0.13% 13683  100.00% 18 0.13%
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